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LT 650.700
Support
House
Max. lenght
Min.  lenght
Stat .  capaci ty
Weight

LT 650.880
Support
House
Max. lenght
Min.  lenght
Stat .  capaci ty
Weight

700 mm
650 mm
1.295 mm
795 mm
20 t  /  set
39 kg /set

880 mm
650 mm
1.445 mm
995 /  974 mm
20 t  /  set
41 kg /set
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